Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 1Rev: 01/2021-A
CSMS SERIES
CURRENT SENSE METAL STRIP RESISTORS
STRUCTURE
W
T
C1 C1
C2 C2

•	 Operating Temperature: -55°C to +170°C
Example P/N: CSMS0805-VK-R010FT Standard Termination is 100% matte Tin over Nickel.
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
CSMS 0805  - V K - R010 F T
Series Size
O603
0805
1206
2512
Power Rating
U = 1/3 W
V = 1/2 W
X = 1 W
Y = 2 W
TCR
H = ±75ppm
K = ±100ppm
L = ±200ppm
Resistance
XXXX
R010 = 10mΩ
R002 = 2mΩ
Resistance Tol.
F = ±1%
J = ±5%
Packaging
T = Tape & Reel
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 2Rev: 01/2021-A
CSMS SERIES
CURRENT SENSE METAL STRIP RESISTORS
SIZE POWER RATING
AT 70°C
RESISTANCE
 (MΩ)
RATED
CURRENT
(A)
MAX
WORKING
VOLTAGE
TOLERANCE
(☐)
TCR PPM
 (◊)
T
 in/(mm)
C1
in/(mm)
C2
in/(mm) VENKEL PART NUMBER
0603 0.330W (1/3W) 5 8.1 √P*R ±1%, ±5% ±75, ±100 0.014±0.004
(0.35±0.10)
0.008±0.004
(0.20±0.10)
0.024±0.004
(0.60±0.10) CSMS0603-U◊-R005◽T
0603 0.330W (1/3W) 10 5.7 √P*R ±1%, ±5% ±75, ±100 0.012±0.004
(0.30±0.10)
0.008±0.004
(0.20±0.10)
0.012±0.004
(0.30±0.10) CSMS0603-U◊-R010◽T
0805 0.500W (1/2W) 2 15.8 √P*R ±1%, ±5% ±75, ±100 0.009±0.004
(0.22±0.10)
0.014±0.004
(0.35±0.10)
0.022±0.008
(0.55±0.20) CSMS0805-V◊-R002◽T
0805 0.500W (1/2W) 3 12.9 √P*R ±1%, ±5% ±75, ±100 0.018±0.004
(0.45±0.10)
0.014±0.004